Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0111783
Alison Lundergan Grimes
KY Secretary of State
Received and Filed

4/10/2018 2:03:32 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: FIRST PRESTONSBURG BANCSHARES INC.

Company ID: 0111783 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/5/1978 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/10/2018 2:03:32 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

311 NORTH ARNOLD AVE. PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653

Registered Agent Name/Address

BURL WELLS SPURLOCK 311 N. ARNOLD AVE. PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653

Current Officers

Assistant Treasurer	Burl Wells Spurlock II	311 NORTH ARNOLD AVE, PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653
President	Burl Wells Spurlock	311 NORTH ARNOLD AVE., PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653
Secretary	Robert R Allen	311 NORTH ARNOLD AVE., PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653
Vice President	Elizabeth J. Lambert	311 NORTH ARNOLD AVE., PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653
Treasurer	John A Spurlock	311 NORTH ARNOLD AVE., PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653

Directors

Director	Burl Wells Spurlock	311 NORTH ARNOLD AVE., PRESTONSBURG, KY 41653
Director	Elizabeth J. Lambert	311 NORTH ARNOLD AVE.,PRESTONSBURG,KY 41653
Director	John A. Spurlock	311 NORTH ARNOLD AVE.,PRESTONSBURG,KY 41653
Director	Daniel W Spurlock	311 NORTH ARNOLD AVE PRESTONSBURG KY 41653

County: Floyd Business size: Small

Business type: Holding and Other Investment Offices

Signatures

Signature Robert Allen II
Title Secretary